

Block-Rumti Saidpur.

ਸ਼ਿਫ ਮਮਕਸ਼ (ਸੇ) ਅੰਤਰਰਾਸ਼ਟਰੀ ਸਮਾਜਿਕ ਫੰਡ ਪ੍ਰਬੰਧ
ਗੁਆਰੰਟੀ ਥੀਓਰੀ

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

(Attachment No. 01 SRD/2021-22)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer
Rumti Saidpur Division
Rumti Saidpur

Measurement Book

Subodh Kumar Singh

SRD

Singh.

339

ABSTRACT of COST

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	D.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
Qty. vide r.m.s.P ①					
Item no :- ① = 0.55 Ha					
@ Rs 49496.70 / Ha					Rs 27223.00
②/④ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means for carrying					
Qty. vide r.m.s.P ②					
Item no :- ② = 62.25 m					
@ Rs 74.10 / m ³					Rs 4612.00
③/⑤ Construction of Embankment with material obtained					
Qty. vide r.m.s.P ③					
Item no :- ③ = 882.32 m ³					
Limit Qty. 700 m ³					
@ Rs 175.12 / m ³					Rs 12547.00
④/⑦ Construction of granular subbase by providing					
Qty. vide r.m.s.P ④					
Item no :- ④ = 95.21 m ³					
@ Rs 2952.34 / m ³					Rs 281187.00
					C/o Rs 435599.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤/⑥ providing, laying, spreading - w.b.m grs					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no:- ② = 166.125 m					
@ Rs 3591.45/m ²					Rs 596629.00
⑥/⑧ providing and fixing of retro reflecting, cautionary					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no:- ⑥ = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 10987.28/No.					Rs 21974.00
⑦/④ providing and laying of a R.C.C concrete pipe duct 300mm dia across the road					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
Item no:- ② = 27.50m					
@ Rs 839.28/m					Rs 23080.00
⑧/⑦ Earthwork in excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
Item no:- ③ = 26.91m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP ④					
Item no:- ② = 4.41m ²					
					31.32 m ²
@ Rs 2601.59/m ²					Rs 8161.00

C/O Rs 1085443.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑨/⑧ Providing 115 P.C.C. as levelling course in foundation —				
Qty. vide TMBP ④				
Item no: ⑥④ = 2.691 m ²				
Qty. vide TMBP ④				
Item no: ⑥ = 3.00 m ²				
			5.691 m ²	
@ Rs 40.41/m ²				Rs 230.60
⑨/⑨ Providing Concrete for Plain Concrete in open foundation —				
Qty. vide TMBP ④				
Item no: ⑥① = 15.84 m ²				
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤				
Item no: ⑥ = 6.16 m ² sagins				
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤				
Item no: ⑥① = 6.91 m ²				
			27.76 m ²	
Limit Qty. = 27.74 m ²				
@ Rs 588.06/m ²				Rs 16275.20
⑩/⑩ Providing and laying R.C.C. 60mm dia RB —				
Qty. vide TMBP ④				
Item no: ⑥① = 15.00 m				
@ Rs 1669.92/m				Rs 25048.80

C/P Rs 1327049.00

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation